Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayden Ah Wan - (1290055) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2519
25.44
25.49
25.52
25.52
25.54
25.54
25.61
25.66
25.78
25.81
25.83
25.86
25.88
25.94
25.99
26.10
26.16
26.22
26.33

26.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.83

25.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

571
555
552
550
550
548
548
544
541
533
531
530
528
527
523
520
514
510
507
500
498

WA Pts

530
571

Round

m m I I I I

-n

I m =m I I

Round

H
H

Date

04/05/19
30/04/17
27/05/17
28/05/17
06/05/18
30/04/17
29/07/17
26/05/18
30/03/19
10/03/18
30/07/16
25/05/19
30/07/16
06/05/18
29/10/17
26/01/19
22/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
19/03/16
28/05/16

Date

25/05/19
04/05/19

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

The Plymouth Leander 2017

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

Meet

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Luxembourg
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Aldershot

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.66
25.99
25.61
25.88
25.52
25.78
25.94
25.54
25.52
25.49
25.44
25.54
25.81
25.86
26.38
26.22
26.10
26.16

26.33

Copyright 2024

541
520
544
527
550
533
523
548
550
552
555
548
531

498
507
514
510
500

I m I I

I M

30/03/19
26/01/19
26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
10/03/18
29/10/117
29/07/17
28/05/17
27/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
30/07/16
30/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
22/05/16
22/05/16
19/03/16

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Millfield Super Series

British Summer Championships

The Plymouth Leander 2017

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Plymouth
Luxembourg
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield

Aldershot

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



